05/04/2005 14:19 FAX (2015) Division of Corporations
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H05000114273 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from the page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383
From: Account Name : SMITH, GAMBRELL & RUSSELL LLP Account Number : I20020000143 Fhone : (404)815-3538 Fax Number : (904)598-6300
FOREIGN NON-PROFIT QUALIFICATION
Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0
Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$70.00
Electronic Filing, Menu Corporate Filing, Rublic Access Help

à

05/04/2005 14:59 FAX 4048153509

SMITH, GAMBRELL, RUSSELL

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Chris-Tex, Inc.

(Name of Corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

MISHING CORPORATIONS The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rebecca Saferstein, Paralegal

(Name of Person)

Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP

(Firm/Company)

Suite 3100, Promenade II, 1230 Peachtree ST NE

Atlanta, GA 30309-3592

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (404 Rebecca Saferstein, Paralegal **) 815-3721** (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖪 \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

002

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(Address)

	12:57 PM	PCC ACCO	UNTING	830	479 6537	4
A TITLE 107 A	7503: DX DO		FOR PROFIT CO	ΠΡΟΡΑΤΙΟΝ Ι	OD AUTHORI	ZATION TO
AFFLICA	TION BY FUI		CT ITS AFFAIRS		VA AUTION	DATION
IN COMPLIA	VCE WITH SECT	TION 617,1503,	FLORIDA STATUTI	S, THE FOLLOW	ING IS SUBMITT	ED TO
KEUISTER A I THE STATE O	FOREIGN NOT . IF FLORIDA:	FOR PROFILC	ORPORATION FOR	AUTHURIZATIC		119 41 1 7 1 1 0 1
1 Chris-Tex, I	-					
/Name of cor	winition: must inc	ude the word "IN	CORPORATED" or "C	ORPORATION O	r words or abbreviat	ions of like Impor
in language a: present, "Con	s will clearly indic wany" or "Co." m	ate that it is a corp tay not be used as	noration instead of a national a corporate suffix by a	iural person or partn nonprofit corporation	ership (f not so cont on.)	hined in the name
2. <u>Alabama</u> (State or cou	ntry under the law	of which it is inco	3, 59-3525 priporated)	(FEI	number, if applicabl	c)
4. 9/24/98			5. Perpetu	121		
/,	(Date of Incorpt	oration)	(D	urution: Year corp.	will cease to exist or	"perpetual")
6. Upon Quelif						a <u>a</u>
(Ditte c	orporation first on	nducted Affairs in	Florida - See sections	617.1501, 617.1302	and 817.135, F.S.)	12 185
7. 250 Brent L	ane, Pensacola,	Florida 32503	_		, T	
bro b			(Principal office add	r((58)		Her. 1
200 Brent L	ane, Pensacola,	Fiorida 32503				7 5
			(Current malling add	mest)		-01C
			(Current mailing auc	(rcs\$)		SECOR
R Support of (Christian Educati	on and any lawfe		(rus\$)		SEE. F
g. Support of (Christian Educati (Purpose(s) of c	on and any lawfe			out in the state of Fla	SEE. FLORA
	(Purpose(s) of c	orporation authori	ul business ized in home state or co	untry to be carried o		250
	(Purpose(s) of c	orporation authori	ui business	untry to be carried o		250
9. Name and 1	(Purpose(s) of c	orporation authori Florida registe	ui business ized in home state or co ared agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried o		250
9. Name and a Name:	(Purpose(s) of c treet address of Gary East	urporation authori I Florida registe	ul business ized in home state or co	untry to be carried o		250
9. Name and a Name:	(Purpose(s) al c <u>sreet address</u> of	urporation authori I Florida registe	ui business ized in home state or co ared agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried o		250
9. Name and a Name:	(Purpose(s) of c treet address of Gary East ; 250 Brant Lan	urporation authori I Florida registe	ui business ized in home state or co ared agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried a		250
9. Name and a Name:	(Purpose(s) of c treet address of Gary East	urporation authori I Florida registe	ui business ized in home state or co ared agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried a x or Mail Drop Bo		250
9. Name and a Name: Office Address	(Purpose(s) of c treet address of Gary East 250 Brant Lan Pensacola	erporation authori I Florida registe	ui business ized in home state or co ared agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried a x or Mail Drop Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable	250
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been	(Purpose(s) of c irrect address of Gary East ; 250 Brent Lan Pensecola d agent's accept paged as revie	(City)	ui business ized in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo 	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo in <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab	bx NOT acceptable	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been	(Purpose(s) of c irrect address of Gary East ; 250 Brent Lan Pensecola d agent's accept paged as revie	(City)	ui business ized in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo 	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo in <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab	bx NOT acceptable	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in 1 further ap	(Purpose(s) of c irect address of Gary East ; 250 Brant Lan Pensacola d agent's accept named as regis this application rest to comply with	(City) (City) (ance: tered ugent and n, I hereby acception	ui business ized in home state or co red agent: (P.O. Bo	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agent	Ip Code)	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in 1 further ap	(Purpose(s) of c irect address of Gary East ; 250 Brant Lan Pensacola d agent's accept named as regis this application rest to comply with	(City) (City) (City) (ance: tered ugent and n, I hereby accept the provision th and accept the	ui business zed in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo 	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agent	Ip Code)	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in 1 further ap	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 250 Brant Lan Pensacola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am famillar with	(City) (City) (City) (ance: tered ugent and n, I hereby accept the provision th and accept the East	ui business zed in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo , Florid to accept service of pt the appointment a s of all statutes relat e obligations of my p	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agen ive to the proper of osition as register	Ip Code)	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in 1 further ap	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 250 Brant Lan Pensacola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am famillar with	(City) (City) (City) (ance: tered ugent and n, I hereby accept the provision th and accept the East	ui business zed in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo , Florid to accept service of pt the appointment a s of all statutes relat e obligations of my p	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agen ive to the proper of osition as register	Ip Code)	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in 1 further ap	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 250 Brant Lan Pensacola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am famillar with	(City) (City) (City) (ance: tered ugent and n, I hereby accept the provision th and accept the East	ui business zed in home state or co ered agent: (P.O. Bo 	untry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agen ive to the proper of osition as register	Ip Code)	-
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in I further ag duties, and I	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 260 Brant Lan Penseaola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am familiar wit Gary E By:	(City) (City) (City) (ance: theredugent and n, I hereby accept the provision the and accept the cast	ui business ized in home state or eco ered sgent: (P.O. Bo , Florid to accept service of pt the appointment of s of all statutes retai e abligations of my p	iuntry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo ia <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agent the to the proper is to the proper is to the proper is stillon as register	bx NOT acceptable (ip Code) to ve stated corporation tand agree to act and agree to act and complete performed red agent.	nikon at the place
9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in I further ag duties, and I	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 260 Brant Lan Pensecola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am fumiliar wit Gary E By: C a certificate of t	(City) (City) (City) (City) (ance: thered ugent and n, I hereby accept the the provision th and accept the cast	ui business ized in home state or economic ered agent: (P.O. Bo , Florid to accept service of pt the appointment of s of all statutes refai e obligations of my p	antry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo a <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agent the to the proper is for the proper is the proper	bx NOT acceptable (Ip Code) (and agree to act and agree to act and complete performed agent. or to delivery of th	then at the place in this capacity. formance of my
 9. Name and a Name: Office Address 10. Registere Having been designated in I further ag duties, and T 1. Attached is the Departh 	(Purposo(s) of c street address of Gary East 260 Brant Lan Pensecola d agent's accept named as regis this application ree to comply wi am fumiliar wit Gary E By: C a certificate of t	(City) (City) (City) (ance: tered agent and n, I hereby accept the the provision th and accept the East	ui business zed in home state or eco ered agent: (P.O. Bo , Florid to accept service of pt the appointment is s of all statutes relate e abligations of my p (Registered agent's sign uthenticated, not more State or other officie	antry to be carried of x or Mail Drop Bo a <u>32503</u> (2 process for the ab is registered agent the to the proper is for the proper is the proper	bx NOT acceptable (Ip Code) (and agree to act and agree to act and complete performed agent. or to delivery of th	then at the place in this capacity. formance of my

ł

1

i

i

•

2005 15:00 FAX 4048153509 SMITH, GAMBRELL, RUSSELL AY-04-03 12:38 PM PCC ACCOUNTING 858 479 6537	Ø 00
NT-04-03 12:38 PM PCC ACCOUNTING 858 479 6537	۲. ۱
12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
Chaimun: See attached list	
Address:	
and a second	
Vice Chairman:	.
Address:	
	·
Director:	
	The second
Address:	
Director	20.7
Address:	OF
	200
8. OFFICERS	<i>Y</i> U
President, See attached list	
Address:	
Vice Bostdone	
Vice President:	
Address:	
	- ·
Secretary :	
Audress	
Treasurer;	
Address;	
	-
NOTE: if necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	-
Contraction of Contract of Contract of the contraction of the contraction	

.

.

.

ATTACHMENT TO APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA FOR CHRIS-TEX, INC.

Name and Title	Address
Arlin Horton, President and Director	250 Brent Lane, Pensacola, Florida 32503
Rebekah Horton, Secretary, Treasurer and Director	250 Brent Lane, Pensacola, Florida 32503
Joseph Rammel, Director	250 Brent Lane, Pensacola, Florida 32503
Matthew Beemer, Director	250 Brent Lane, Pensacola, Florida 32503

FILED 9: 40

Ø005

. . . . NO. 10. 10 M Nancy L. Worley P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616 Secretary of State **TATE OF ALABAM** I, Nancy L. Worley, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that the domestic corporation records on file in this office disclose that Chris-Tex, Inc., a non-profit corporation, incorporated in Baldwin County, Foley, Alabama on September 24, 1998. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said Chris-Tex, Inc. has been dissolved. In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the City of Montgomery, on this day. April 27, 2005 Date ency L. Aarley Nancy L.Worley Secretary of State